Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/25/21 - 05/01/21

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
4/25/2021
P211150002 00:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P211150003 00:07 ARR * 1700 OTHER FELONY AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P211150009 00:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P211150034 01:09 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211150036 01:17 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P211150043 01:58 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 400 Block ACACIA AV, OAK
P211150054 02:41 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK
P211150056 03:15 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER OAKLEY/PHILIPS

P211150065 04:32 STC 0OA210000872 SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK

P211150070 05:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK

P211150086 06:54 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211150094 07:21 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P211150121 08:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P211150147 10:02 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P211150175 10:50 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 500 Block VANEK DR,0AK
P211150176  10:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P211150180 10:55 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P211150246  12:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211150252 12:38 CON * 1712 PARKER 600 Block COPPER RIDGE WY, OAK
P211150271 13:12 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P211150290 13145 STC ~ 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211150291 13:44 STC * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P211150296 13:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK

P211150300 14:05 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block FALL CR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P211150302 14:11 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P211150305 14:13 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P211150306 14:13 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P211150308 14:16 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P211150309 14:18 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P211150329 14:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P211150348 15:08 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P211150354 15:11 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 1100 Block MILLS PL, OAK
P211150360 15:21 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS VINEWOOD DR/ROSE AV, OAK
P211150440 17:34 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P211150445 1743 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 200 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P211150455 1753 CON * 1734 CIVIL 800 Block DUNMORE ST, OAK

P211150469 18:19 RTF  OA210000874 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211150490 18:48 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT SANDY POINT MHP OAK, OAK

P211150498 19:08 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P211150502 19:11 RTF  OA210000875 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY ( CHEVRON OAK X MAIN BRIDGEHEAD, OAFk

P211150504 19:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P211150519 19:32 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P211150522 19:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK
P211150540 20:11 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 100 Block OXFORD DR, OAK
P211150561 20:46 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC KALE CT/OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P211150563 20:49 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2800 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P211150570 21:19 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

P211150609 22:33 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC SNOWY EGRET WY/SHEARWATER WY, O
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EST. 1999

P211150635 23:20 ARR OA210000877 148 RESIST DELAY OR OBS HOLLY DR/LA CASA DR, OAK
P211150644  23:47 CON * CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
4/26/2021

P211160004 00:24 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5800 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P211160031 02:16 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SHELL GAS OAK X MAIN, OAK
P211160034 02:24 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SEVEN ELEVE MAIN/EMPIRE
P211160038 02:38 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/E 18 AT 711

P211160049 03:.07 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P211160052 03:22 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 800 Block BLUESTONE DR, OAK
P211160056 03:39 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 3000 Block FRENDORA CR
P211160057 04:03 ARR 0OA210000878 1700 OTHER FELONY ROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211160067 05:28 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P211160079 06:37 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK

P211160083 06:42 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P211160104 07:27 RTF  OA210000880 1718 TOW 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P211160131 08:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WINDFLOWER WY/DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P211160148 08:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211160154 08:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P211160159 08:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P211160174 08:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ROSE AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211160192 09:16 CON * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211160213 09:40 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RR TRACKS / MAIN ST

P211160257 10:23 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 4000 Block FREESIA DR, OAK
P211160258 10:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block MERIDIAN PARK BL, CON

P211160272 10:39 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI Not Available
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P211160294 10:59 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 20 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P211160295 11:00 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 800 Block SHEARWATER WY, OAK
P211160310 11:13 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 500 Block WHITEHALL CT, OAK
P211160320 11:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211160344 11:53 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P211160351 11:56 WRN * 1712 PARKER SALGADO AV/COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P211160355 12.00 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block SAPPHIRE PKWY, OAK
P211160356 12:.00 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available
P211160375 12219 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211160387 12:36  CON * 1734 CIVIL 800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

P211160390 12:38 RTF  OA210000881 1731 FOUND PROPERTY PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P211160447 13:32 UTL * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 100 Block WHITNEY CT, OAK
P211160458 13:42 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD ANT POLICE DEPARTMENT, ANT
P211160460 13:43 ARR 0OA210000882 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 90 Block MALICOAT

P211160462 13:45 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

P211160511 14:46 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT TEAKWOOD DR/GAMAY DR, OAK
P211160517 14:55 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block PINE CT, OAK
P211160551 15628 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 80 Block PRESCOTT CR, OAK
P211160559 15:50 CON * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/MIGUEL DR, OAK
P211160588 16:40 WRN * 1712 PARKER ALMONDTREE LN/FALL LN, OAK

P211160591 16:43 RTF  OA210000883 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY BRENTWOOD BL/DELTA RD, BRE

P211160594 16:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK
P211160602 16:58 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD BRENTWOOD BL/DELTA RD, BRE
P211160659 18:40 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 4700 Block THOMAS DR, OAK
P211160678 19:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available

P211160706  20:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMERLAKE PARKS



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P211160710  20:28
P211160718  20:38
P211160735 21:14
P211160749  21:46
P211160754  21:58
P211160759  22:04
P211160762  22:09
P211160764  22:13
P211160767  22:20
P211160768 22:24
P211160769  22:25
P211160771  22:26
P211160774  22:27
P211160776  22:32
P211160777  22:30
P211160780  22:36
P211160781  22:38
P211160783  22:43
P211160785  22:48
P211160786  22:48
P211160788  22:50
P211160792  22:53
P211160794  22:56
P211160797  22:57
P211160799  23:01
P211160800  23:02

STC
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
RTF
CON
CON
CON
CON
uTL

CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

OA210000884

*

1702
415UG
602
1702
1710
1711
1711
594
1710
1711
1711
1711
OASST
1742
1738
1711
1711
1711
1059
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744

1744
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PATROL REQUEST
UNWANTED GUEST
TRESPASS

PATROL REQUEST
CVC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
VANDALISM

CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
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SERVICE TO CITIZEN
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CREEKSIDE PARK

800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK

1400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
HWY 4 BYPASS

OAKLEY AND BELDEN

500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK

OLD OAK CT/MEADOWS LN, OAK
OAKLEY RD/BELDIN LN, OAK
MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
300 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK
LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
OAKLEY REC CENTER

7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE

7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE

CAROL LN APTS

TAIL WAG INN

RALEYS

DUTCH BROS OAK

BEST WESTERN
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EST. 1999
P211160801 23:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMERLAKE
P211160803 23:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMAZON
P211160811 23:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
4/27/2021
P211170007 00:13 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE CASHEW LN/MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P211170010 00:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ACE
P211170014 00:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UHAUL
P211170016 00:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P211170020 00:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELANEY PKWY
P211170023 01:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TAIL WAG INN
P211170027 01:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P211170033 01:16 CON * WwC WELFARE CHECK 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P211170066 03:20 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 400 Block ACACIA AV, OAK
P211170070 03:37 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK
P211170071 03:43 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P211170072 03:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK
P211170073 03:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 2100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P211170074 03:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMERLAKE
P211170109 06:50 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC KODA DOG PARK, OAK
P211170124 07:23 RTF OA210000885 1718 TOW 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P211170130 07:28 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P211170131 07:26 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P211170132 07:27 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE STARBUCKS OAK (MAIN/CAROL), OAK
P211170182 08:29 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P211170192 08:39 CON * 1734 CIVIL 60 Block ROGER LN, OAK

P211170208 08:59 RTF OA210000886 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P211170210 09:02 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211170237 09:28 UTL * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P211170251 09:41 CON * 1712 PARKER 4900 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P211170253 09:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P211170268 10:04 CON * 602 TRESPASS MAIN/RR TRACKS
P211170285 10:13 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 500 Block SAPPHIRE PKWY, OAK
P211170299 10:26 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P211170309 10:35 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 400 Block BEAULIEU LN, OAK
P211170320 10:51 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST W SUMMERFIELD CT
P211170323 10:51 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP YOSEMITE CR/KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P211170327 10:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block SAPPHIRE PKWY, OAK
P211170345 11:12 WRN * 1712 PARKER 20 Block SUSIE CT, OAK
P211170351 11:16 ARR 0OA210000887 488SL SHOPLIFT GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P211170352 11:16 RTF OA210000889 459 BURGLARY 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211170381 11:36 RTF OA210000891 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN 100 Block WHITNEY CT, OAK
P211170403 12:03 WRN * 1712 PARKER 4000 Block BLACKSMITH CR, OAK
P211170413 12:12 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 200 Block CASHEW LN, OAK
P211170416 12:17 CON 0OA210000888 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P211170431 12:37 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING NEROLY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P211170433 12:39 RTF  OA210000890 4875 GRAND THEFT VEH PA BAYSIDE CT/BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P211170438 12:42 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P211170439 12:44 UNF * 415T THREATS 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P211170454  13:02 CIT * 1712 PARKER BRAZIL CT

P211170464 13:16 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block CASHEW LN, OAK
P211170471 13:28 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P211170481 13:34 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
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P211170482  13:35 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 3500 Block DANIEL DR, OAK
P211170494  13:48 UNF * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 1400 Block KALE CT, OAK

P211170520 14:12 RTF  OA210000895 484E THEFT ACCESS CARD 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P211170528 14:19 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P211170535 14:24 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 200 Block W RUBY ST, OAK

P211170541 14:31 RTF  OA210000893 4874 GRAND THEFT FROM V 800 Block BLUESTONE DR, OAK

P211170549 14:41 WRN * 1712 PARKER JORDAN LN/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P211170578 15:.09 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P211170587 15:116 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block TAWNY CT, OAK
P211170593 15:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P211170611 156:33 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN/CYPRESS

P211170622 1546 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P211170623 15:47 ARR OA210000894 1700 OTHER FELONY 5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P211170654 16:19 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 500 Block SAPPHIRE PKWY, OAK
P211170663 16:37 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE SPRINGBROOK CT/CANOPY LN, OAK
P211170677 16:53 CON * 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY (2500 Block MARINER RD, OAK
P211170699 17:20 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP VINE HILL RD/KNARLWOOD RD, OAK
P211170742 18:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P211170791 18:48 UTL * INFO BEAT INFO EB SR 4/LONE TREE WY, ANT

P211170811 19:34 RTF  OA210000897 1760 WARRANT ARREST 900 Block JORDAN CT, OAK
P211170812 19:37 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK
P211170844  20:32 CON * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(CARPENTER RD/OHARA AV, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P211170850  20:38
P211170857  20:59
P211170866  21:21
P211170876  21:48
P211170881  21:58
P211170888  22:10
P211170898  22:34
P211170900 22:38
P211170902 22:45
P211170905 22:47
P211170907 22:48
P211170909  22:51
P211170913  22:54
P211170914  22:55
P211170915  22:56
P211170916  22:57
P211170925 23:23
P211170938  23:59
4/28/2021
P211180004  00:04
P211180009  00:24
P211180019  00:37
P211180020 00:36
P211180023  00:52
P211180025 01:00
P211180030 01:08

RTF

UTL
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RTF
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CON
STC
CAN
STC
STC
DNA
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

CON
CON
STC
uTL
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STC
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OA210000898

*

OA210000899

*

594
1732
1744
1700
1744
415M
1059
SVEH
1744
1744
59
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1059

1744

1710
1711
1744
1033A
1744
1744

1719

VANDALISM
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Not Available

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OTHER FELONY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MUSIC
SECURITY CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP

900 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK

MAIN PASSING APP NORCORSS
SIMONI RANCH RD/MAIN ST, OAK
4800 Block MONTAGUE AV, OAK
OAKLEY REC CENTER

4900 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
7-11 MAIN / EMPIRE

CAROL LANE APT

AM/PM CYPRESS

RALEYS

DUTCH BROS OAK

BEST WESTERN

SUMMERLAKE

AMAZON

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

ACE

MARSH CREEK RD/VASCO RD, BRE
NEROLY/EMPIRE

Not Available

4000 Block WILBUR AV, OAK

ACE

DELANEY PKWY

700 Block STICKNEY DR, OAK
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EST. 1999
P211180060 03:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK
P211180062 03:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMERLAKE
P211180063 03:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P211180064 03:40 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P211180065 03:39 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CHARDONNAY DR/CHABLIS WY, OAK
P211180068 03:56 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE WATERFORD WY/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P211180076 04:52 RTF  OA210000900 4887 PETTY THEFT FROM BIRITE AID OAK, OAK

P211180077 04:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P211180099 06:48 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P211180106 06:56 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P211180117 07:14 CON * 602 TRESPASS OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P211180119 07:21 CON * 602 TRESPASS BEHIND AUTOZONE

P211180123 07:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK

P211180128 07:29 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALLFIELDS

P211180133 07:37 CON * 1746 COURT MARTINEZ COURT

P211180171 08:16 CON * 1792 DEATH NON CRIMINAL 5300 Block ELM LN, OAK

P211180177 08:22 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO GROCERY OUTLET OAK

P211180184 08:30 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211180203 08:51 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211180238 09:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK

P211180266 09:39 RTF  OA210000901 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME LAUREL/EB SR 4, ANT

P211180270 09:39 CON * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P211180278 09:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block LASSEN WY, OAK
P211180279 09:43 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 70 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P211180341 10:40 AIC OA210000902 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LIVE OAK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P211180369 11:15 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
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EST. 1999
P211180395 11:54 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5200 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P211180403 12:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P211180406 12:16 WRN * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P211180416  12:29 RTF  OA210000903 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM V16100 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P211180421 12:.36 STC 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/4TH ST, OAK

P211180424 12:38 WRN * 1712 PARKER 200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK

P211180435 12:54 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P211180437 1253 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211180459 13:.06 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P211180482 13:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211180487 13:34 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block STRATFORD PL, OAK
P211180519 14:05 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3100 Block GRANT RD, OAK
P211180552 14:32 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P211180564 14:42 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTRE
P211180582 14:53 CON * 484E THEFT ACCESS CARD 70 Block DEERPARK CT, OAK
P211180591 14:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211180637 15141 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE LUCKY OAK, OAK

P211180668 16:15 WRN * 1712 PARKER 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P211180670 16:18 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P211180676 16:23 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P211180677 16:26 UTL * 1712 PARKER 600 Block GLACIER WY, OAK
P211180686  16:38 WRN * 1712 PARKER WILLOWRUN WAY

P211180705 16:50 CON * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P211180731 17:24 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE SHEARWATER WAY/RIVERROCK DRIVE

P211180742 17:39 UNF * 597 ANIMAL CRUELTY 5400 Block DAFFODIL DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P211180774 18:16 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P211180792 18:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 1400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P211180795 18:33 STC * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING W CYPRESS RD/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P211180808 18:51 STC * C5 SURVEILLANCE 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK
P211180836 19:21 UNF * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P211180855 19:40 CAN * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P211180881 20:23 UNF * WC WELFARE CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P211180886 20:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKY/RITE AID
P211180901 20:46 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3600 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P211180926 21:46 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P211180929 21:55 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P211180931 21:58 CAN * FINFO FIRE/JEMS RESPONSE | 1100 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P211180933 22:02 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL/WOODHILL
P211180934 22:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMERLAKE
P211180942 22:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-11 LAUREL / EMPIRE
P211180944 22:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TAIL WAG INN
P211180946 22:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-00 Block MAIN EMPIRE
P211180947 22:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY REC CENTER
P211180948 22:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELANEY PKWY
P211180949 22:20 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS
P211180952 22:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS
P211180954 22:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DUTCH BROS OAK
P211180955 22:28 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P211180956 22:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UHAUL
P211180957 22:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN

P211180964 22:44 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 04/25/21 - 05/01/21

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P211180965 22:45 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMAZON
P211180967 2250 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P211180976 23:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P211180990 23:32 CON = SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT JORDAN CT/JORDAN LN, OAK
4/29/2021
P211190002 00:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P211190005 00:07 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P211190021 00:29 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER SHULLSBURG WY/DELANEY PKWY, OAK
P211190027 00:42 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE DRIFTWOOD MARINA, OAK
P211190034 01:07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P211190035 01:05 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1600 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK
P211190043 01:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ACE
P211190051 02:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID

P211190059 02:36 ARR OA210000904 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSI E 18TH ST/MAIN ST, ANT

P211190062 02:49 ARR OA210000905 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS! 500 Block JANE LN, OAK

P211190067 03:09 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211190076  03:37 * * 1033S ALARM SILENT 4000 Block WILBUR AV, OAK
P211190078 03:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK

P211190079 03:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMERLAKE

P211190085 04:24 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK AM/PM CYPRESS

P211190087 04:44 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P211190088 04:49 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK

P211190089 04:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P211190117 06:56 ARR OA210000906 602 TRESPASS 6500 Block WILBUR AV, OAK
P211190186 08:40 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST END OF LAUREL

P211190192 08148 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block KALE CT, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P211190252  09:40
P211190255  09:41
P211190262 09:42
P211190271 10:01
P211190276  10:10
P211190280 10:14
P211190288  10:23
P211190296  10:32
P211190299 10:40
P211190311 10:52
P211190314  10:46
P211190331 11:10
P211190332  11:16
P211190341 11:24
P211190351 11:29
P211190384  12:07
P211190463  13:47
P211190489 14:24
P211190491 14:27
P211190513  14:47
P211190522  15:10
P211190533 156:12
P211190548  15:38
P211190550  15:39
P211190580 16:06
P211190581 16:07

STC
ARR
RTF
WRN
STC
CON
CON
CON
CON
STC
RTF
STC
WRN
WRN
UTL
UTL
CON
UNF
CON
CON
CON
UTL
CON
CON
CON
CON

OA210000908
OA210000909

*

OA210000910

*

Oakley Police Department

1744
602
4879
1712
1744
1734
1745
1739
1712
1125
10851
1702
1710
1710
23103
911UNK
WC
WC
1744
CIVIL
1712
415UG
1712
1710
415UG
C6

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TRESPASS

Incident Summary Report 04/25/21 - 05/01/21

5300 Block PINE ST, OAK
WILBUR AV/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

GRAND THEFT OTHER BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

OuT MISC

LITTLE RANCH CR/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAl
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

PAULS AUTOMOTIVE

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 10 Block LOWELL CT, OAK

PARKER

TRAFFIC HAZARD
VEHICLE THEFT
PATROL REQUEST
CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER
RECKLESS DRIVING
911 HANGUP
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL PROBLEM
PARKER
UNWANTED GUEST
PARKER

CVC MOVER
UNWANTED GUEST
OUT INVESTIGATE

DUTCH SLOUGH RD/JERSEY ISLAND RD, (
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

Not Available

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

OHARA /WOODGLEN

MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK

10 Block CAROL LN, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
JACK IN THE BOX OAK, OAK

200 Block NORTHGATE PL, OAK

900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK

3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
1900 Block W SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
HOLLY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK

Not Available

REAR OF RITE AID
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P211190592 16:15 WRN * 1712 PARKER 400 Block DOBSON ST, OAK
P211190626  17:00 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P211190629 17:04 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P211190646 17:13 ARR OA210000911 23152 DUI MISD DAWSON DR/ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P211190719 18:59 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/4TH
P211190739 19:21 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 3000 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK
P211190748 19:37 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SYCAMORE DR/POPLAR DR, OAK

P211190782 20:14 RTF  OA210000913 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LUCKY OAK, OAK

P211190794 20:30 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P211190819  21:05 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 3600 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P211190821 21:08 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE LONGHORN WY/LONGHORN LN, OAK
P211190826 21:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P211190832 21:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMERLAKE PARKS
P211190847 22:08 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OAKLEY RD/BELDIN LN, OAK
P211190854 22:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY REC CENTER
P211190860 22:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P211190863 22:28 UNF * wcC WELFARE CHECK 3600 Block EMPIRE AV, OAK
P211190870 22:40 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P211190872 22:46 UTL * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, OAK
P211190884  23:14 UNF * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 300 Block TATE LN, OAK
P211190885 23:17 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK

P211190893 23142 STC ~ 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
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IgIZ?”?‘{ZZ%%BO3 00:04 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMESTIC MARATHON DR/GOLDEN STATE PKWY, O
P211200004 00:10 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211200009 00:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELANEY PKWY

P211200012 00:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211200035 01:38 UTL * wWC WELFARE CHECK Not Available

P211200038 02:00 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 200 Block BAYSIDE CT, OAK

P211200051 03:.04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE PARK

P211200053 03:06 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 4700 Block PINE ST

P211200054 03:14 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P211200056 03:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK

P211200057 03:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMERLAKE

P211200058 03:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

P211200061 03:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELANEY PKWY

P211200065 03:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN APTS

P211200067 03:54 STC * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 4000 Block MEADOWS LN, OAK
P211200071 04:16 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P211200094 06:00 RTF OA210000917 FOUND FOUND PROPERTY 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P211200108 07:00 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P211200115 07:17 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P211200125 07:34 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT

P211200129 07:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CREEKSIDE WY/CENTURY WY, OAK
P211200149 08:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK

P211200184 08:57 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3700 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
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P211200190 09:08 RTF OA210000918 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 200 Block MEADOW CREEK CT, OAK
P211200241 09:54 RTF  OA210000919 4874 GRAND THEFT FROM V 4800 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK

P211200242 09:55 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 2800 Block STIRRUP DR, OAK
P211200316  11:30 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LUCKYS

P211200358 12:19 CON * 1734 CIVIL 900 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P211200361 12.222 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P211200367 12:34 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/NUTMEG DR, OAK
P211200372 12:36 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST LAUREL RD/MEADOWS LN, OAK
P211200381 12:48 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P211200394 13:02 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN AT CYPRESS

P211200406 13:14 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK AUTOZONE OAK, OAK

P211200419 13:28 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OAKLEY RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P211200421 13:27 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211200438 13:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P211200447 13:51 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER BIG BREAK/VINTAGE

P211200450 13:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4300 Block BEECHNUT LN, OAK
P211200458 14:.03 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block SUSIE ST, OAK
P211200467 14:12 RTF  OA210000920 243 BATTERY EL MONTE DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P211200470 14:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE ELEMENTARY
P211200527 15:24 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 4300 Block SILVERADO DR, OAK

P211200531 15:23 AIC OA210000921 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P211200538 15:30 CON * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211200545 1544 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 5200 Block IRONWOOD LN, OAK
P211200548 1552 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT Not Available

P211200564 16:05 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available

P211200569 16:11 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES KODA DOG PARK, OAK
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P211200574 16:14 CON * 1734 CIVIL 600 Block BRINWOOD WY, OAK

P211200603 16:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RUBY AT SECOND

P211200630 17:23 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P211200633 17:24 CON * 1734 CIVIL 600 Block BRINWOOD WY, OAK
18:04 UTL

P211200692 18:30 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TEAKWOOD DR/ASHWOOD DR, OAK

P211200696 18:32 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 800 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P211200721 18:57 RTF  OA210000922 2785 VIOLATION CUSTODY ( CHEVRON OAK X MAIN BRIDGEHEAD, OAFk

P211200727 19:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN QUAIL VALLEY RUN/MEADOWLARK LN, OA
P211200736  19:18 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 70 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P211200741 1926 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT MILLER DR/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P211200745 19:26 UTL * PARKER PARKER LUCKY OAK, OAK

P211200749 19:31 * * PROM  PROM SHOOT 400 Block ANVILWOOD DR, OAK
P211200762 19:47 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P211200781 20:13 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P211200796 20:30 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

P211200813 20:53 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

P211200816  20:53 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE DAWSON DR/WILDCAT WY, OAK

P211200819 21:01 RTF  OA210000923 22500F VEH BLOCKING SIDEW. 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK

P211200833 21:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WINCHESTER DR/TRAFALGAR WY, OAK
P211200836 21:21 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/ELM LN, OAK

P211200845 21:32 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P211200858 21:39 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3600 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P211200863 21:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
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P211200890 22:35 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
5/1/2021
P211210001 00:00 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block FILBERT CT, OAK
P211210011  00:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ORB
P211210013 00:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P211210025 00:51 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LAUREL OVER BYPASS

P211210030 01:04 ARR OA210000924 1760 WARRANT ARREST BRIDGEHEAD/MAIN

P211210031 01:02 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 5100 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P211210040 01:21 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 400 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P211210054 02:09 ARR 0OA210000925 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS/ LAUREL RD/HOLMES RD, OAK

P211210064 02:41 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5200 Block BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P211210065 02:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN/CYPRESS

P211210074 03:04 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/3RD ST, OAK

P211210078 03:14 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO RALEYS OAK, OAK

P211210083 03:28 UTL * PROM  PROM SHOOT 700 Block FRAZIER DR, OAK
P211210093 03:55 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 60 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P211210115 05:110 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P211210142 07:18 RTF  OA210000927 1734 CIVIL PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211210148 07:43 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P211210152 07:49 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P211210166  08:07 CON * 1734 CIVIL MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK

P211210172 08:30 RTF  OA210000928 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 5500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P211210175 08:33 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 1300 Block RUTHERFORD LN, OAK
P211210193 09:03 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5000 Block FERNWOOD CT, OAK
P211210217 09:38 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE NEROLY RD/MAIN ST, OAK
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P211210236 10:12 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST AMPM OAK, OAK
P211210253 1046 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OAKLEY/CHIANTI
P211210268 11:04 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block MALLARD CT, OAK
P211210269 11:03 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 4000 Block MEADOWS LN, OAK
P211210271 11:05 RTF OA210000929 246 SHOOT OCCUPIED DW 3600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P211210281 11:29 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD OHARA AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P211210291 11:49 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P211210293 11:51 CON * ORD ORDINANCE VIOLATIOI SELLERS AV/DELTA RD, OAK
P211210301 12:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P211210327 12:43 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OAK/BELVIN
P211210337 12:53 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P211210339 12:57 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER OAKLEY RD/CANOPY LN, OAK
P211210351 13:16 CIT * 1712 PARKER LUCKY OAK, OAK
P211210369 13:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MCDONALDS OAK, OAK
P211210416 14:59 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P211210419 15:05 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P211210423 15:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block STAR ST, OAK
P211210429 15:14 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 2300 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211210431 15:16 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211210443 15:34 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P211210450 15:42 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211210455 1550 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211210456 1551 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P211210477 16:14 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P211210488 16:36 UTL * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P211210493 16142 UTL * 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
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P211210498 16:48 CAN * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | Not Available
P211210526 17:24 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P211210530 17:28 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P211210531 17:29 CON * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P211210551 17:44 UTL * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P211210560 17:57 CON * 94 SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT E HOME ST/4TH ST, OAK

P211210561 17:57 AIC OA210000930 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY W CYPRESS RD/BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P211210568 18:03 RTF  OA210000931 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 6400 Block EVERLASTING WY, OAK

P211210578 1810 STC * PARKER PARKER SIERRA TRAIL RD/TETON RD, OAK
P211210586 18:19 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P211210590 18:25 CON * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK

P211210602 18:32 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211210626  18:50 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 800 Block BLUESTONE DR, OAK
P211210634 18:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block WEIBEL CR, OAK

P211210641 1913 STC * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE PW/KENWOOD CT, OAK

P211210644 19:15 RTF  OA210000932 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P211210647 19:19 RTF  OA210000933 243 BATTERY ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P211210650 19:22 STC * 415M LOUD MUSIC 50 Block GRAND CANYON CR, OAK
P211210651 1923 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block LA CASA DR, OAK
P211210672 19:43 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P211210677 19:50 CON * SS Subject Stop CHIANTI WY/OHARA AV, OAK
P211210697 20:20 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P211210706  20:31 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 800 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P211210714  20:40 RTF  OA210000934 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY ORCHARD PARK DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211210724 20:49 STC ~ 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC FAIRHAVEN WY/CAROL LN, OAK
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P211210728 2055 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P211210744 21:17 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P211210750 21:25 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P211210758 21:28 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK
P211210763 21:35 STC * 415FWK FIREWORKS ANDERSON LN/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P211210782 21:54 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 60 Block DRYWOOD CT, OAK
P211210792 21:58 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO ORCHARD PARK DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211210803 22:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P211210805 22:13 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 5200 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
P211210811 22:23 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P211210826 2241 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER FRON/NEROLY
P211210828 22:45 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P211210856 23:25 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 30 Block NIGHTINGALE CT, OAK
P211210858 23:28 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS 4TH ST/E HOME ST, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





